
Central Bucks Family YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:59 PM  10/18/2022  Page 1

2022 NPAC Halloween Distance meet - 10/14/2022

NPAC Halloween Distance Meet 2022

October 14, 2022

Results - Sunday Distance
 
#1  Girls 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-MA 15Doran, Erika L1 20:13.65

34.53 36.14 36.4235.97

36.54 37.07 36.92 36.76

37.19 36.20 36.64 36.73

37.54 35.89 35.92 36.76

36.18 37.08 36.76 37.77

36.74 36.61 36.78 36.99

38.34 37.05 37.85 37.33

38.00 37.50 37.07 36.69

35.69

NPAC-MA 15McMenamin, Emily J2 21:10.77

33.44 37.97 38.1338.28

38.50 38.38 39.95 39.24

39.33 39.01 38.43 39.27

39.70 38.55 38.93 39.20

38.29 39.18 38.22 38.23

38.54 38.56 40.41 38.83

38.62 38.55 39.14 40.23

39.01 39.33 39.15 37.29

32.88

CBR-MA 13Frustraci, Olivia M3 22:28.76

34.07 38.37 40.5139.38

41.40 1:23.21 41.29 42.02

42.19 41.92 42.15 42.62

41.91 42.06 41.53 41.47

41.03 42.06 41.05 40.91

39.68 39.94 39.60 40.24

40.69 40.80 41.09 41.75

41.61 40.77

40.05

CBR-MA 12Foff, Eliot J4 22:31.56

NPAC-MA 13Kim, Ruth R5 22:48.85

32.81 3:19.07

1:23.61 1:24.23

42.31

41.56 40.94 40.51 41.10

42.12 42.95

43.87

40.14

NPAC-MA 13Nelson, Keira G6 24:50.19

36.24 41.94 44.1444.24

45.97 45.23 45.72 45.40

44.76 46.08 45.92 45.45

46.06 46.01 46.10 45.77

47.06 46.92 46.57 46.95

46.20 46.49 48.00 46.49

46.89 46.74 46.21 44.90

45.41 42.85 44.44 42.79

40.25

 
#2  Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYNS-MA 17Tye, Harry I1 18:33.38

29.22 32.85 33.8334.50

34.42 34.08 34.46 34.34

35.00 34.23 34.27 34.25

34.49 34.32 34.37 34.37

34.27 34.44 34.07 33.98

34.25 33.90 33.89 33.22

33.19 33.26 34.37 33.50

33.69 32.84 33.33 34.14

30.04

BYNS-MA 12Grande, Max A2 20:51.76

33.05 36.86 37.2837.70

37.80 38.48 38.38 38.45

38.46 39.07 38.93 38.36

38.62 37.23 37.03 36.41

36.59 36.92 37.07 37.18

37.61 37.86 38.94 38.09

39.06 39.16 38.06 38.76

39.71 39.80 39.59 38.66

36.59

CBR-MA 13Foff, Louden J3 21:08.31

31.32 36.00 37.1537.18

37.49 37.99 38.52 38.51

38.23 38.54 38.83 38.86

38.96 39.25 37.20 37.42

36.54 37.94 37.51 38.81

39.86 39.64 40.35 40.46

40.58 39.77

39.77

1:18.08

 
#3  Girls 9&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYNS-MA 16Mejia, Shailla H1 5:37.40

29.97 33.52 35.1334.54

34.84 34.77 34.52 34.20

33.88 32.03

BYNS-MA 17Wood, Rachel N2 5:56.64

31.02 34.24 36.4636.48

37.15 36.96 36.34 36.69

36.17 35.13

BYNS-MA 15Gonzales, Shae M3 6:00.68

32.15 35.06 37.2236.33

36.13 36.62 37.77 36.56

37.40 35.44

PWAC-MA 16McManus, Ella M4 6:05.74

30.70 35.08 36.6736.24

37.57 38.04 37.86 39.00

38.41 36.17

BYNS-MA 13Wood, Carissa C5 6:26.74

33.59 37.19 39.3439.26

40.97 39.43 39.46 39.21

40.10 38.19

NPAC-MA 12McCloskey, Maddie J6 6:28.14

32.06 38.45 40.341:21.46

39.59 39.48

40.41 35.87

NPAC-MA 11Potts, Megan7 6:33.06

31.58 37.61 40.8640.15

40.50 41.69 41.29 41.00

40.85 37.53

NPAC-MA 12Smithers, Jocelyn R*8 6:35.48

33.21 38.93 40.5740.76

41.22 41.22 41.02 41.38

40.25 36.92

BYNS-MA 13Shirk, Cassadie R*8 6:35.48

35.16 40.13 40.781:21.11

40.55

36.75

NPAC-MA 12Adinolfi, Bridget C10 6:37.69

33.13 38.50 40.7539.93

41.13 41.40 41.00 41.54

41.16 39.15

NPAC-MA 11DiLenge, Lillian A11 6:38.42

34.17 37.64 40.3739.64

41.89 42.54 41.63 42.11

40.84 37.59

NPAC-MA 11Nelson, Molly C12 6:40.94

32.53 37.90 41.7639.72

42.03 41.73 41.36 42.68

42.44 38.79

NPAC-MA 12Odonnell, Anna13 6:42.26

33.89 39.98 40.5840.44

41.56 41.68 41.06 41.61

41.46 40.00

NPAC-MA 13DiLenge, Naomi L14 6:43.07

33.67 39.42 42.1741.29

42.16 42.33 42.92 41.74

39.99 37.38

BYNS-MA 12Peterson, Avery L15 6:47.44

34.60 38.93 41.1841.05

42.38 42.07 42.86 42.23

42.66 39.48

NPAC-MA 11Makarichev, Bella A16 6:49.91

34.36 40.74 42.9242.48

43.18 42.26 42.48 41.95

41.64 37.90

CBR-MA 10Worby, Ella R17 6:56.74

34.51 40.52 43.0142.60

43.46 43.11 42.55 43.17

41.82 41.99

NPAC-MA 11Wenzel, Erin M18 7:00.88

35.59 40.80 42.9442.89

43.82 44.31 45.28 43.95

43.06 38.24

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Abigail C19 7:17.73

36.04 41.67 44.1144.41

44.76 46.01 46.41

42.15
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2022 NPAC Halloween Distance meet - 10/14/2022

NPAC Halloween Distance Meet 2022

October 14, 2022

Results - Sunday Distance
(#3  Girls 9&O 500 Yard Free)

NPAC-MA 11Shields, Erin E20 7:32.02

35.99 42.19 46.5143.84

47.49 47.89 47.63 47.55

47.70 45.23

NPAC-MA 11Luna Goffredo, Dany C21 8:01.32

40.42 48.83 49.5748.03

50.77 48.21 50.50 51.21

48.87 44.91

NPAC-MA  9Smithers, Julianne A22 8:15.22

43.60 50.40 51.2150.62

50.86 50.83 51.02 51.40

50.93 44.35

NPAC-MA 10Iris, Abby L23 9:46.58

45.76 1:00.82 2:02.451:01.57

1:02.68

2:51.64

NPAC-MA 13Wagner, Bailey Q--- NS

 
#4  Boys 9&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-MA 18Doran, Tommy E1 4:54.83

26.90 29.02 29.8229.50

30.38 30.15 30.34 30.24

29.66 28.82

NPAC-MA 17Potts, Mason W2 5:00.76

25.72 28.84 30.6329.71

30.82 30.77 31.56 31.19

31.54 29.98

BYNS-MA 16Robidas, Brady K3 5:02.94

26.60 29.87 31.1730.62

31.14 30.37 30.62 30.67

31.37 30.51

NPAC-MA 15O'Donnell, Ryan P4 5:14.62

26.97 29.82 31.5331.08

31.95 31.98 32.72 32.74

33.05 32.78

NPAC-MA 13McGeehan, Neil C5 5:43.82

30.58 33.40 34.8534.33

35.38 35.44 36.05 35.27

35.18 33.34

NPAC-MA 12Lao, Aidan6 5:55.90

29.88 33.08 36.6635.67

37.91 36.87 36.77 36.02

38.45 34.59

NPAC-MA 13Silverman, Jack M7 5:58.72

28.92 34.93 36.8836.63

37.86 1:15.76 37.92 36.92

32.90

NPAC-MA 13Bachman, Charlie8 6:05.28

32.26 35.93 38.4137.45

37.64 37.65 37.39 38.14

37.26 33.15

NPAC-MA 14Faikish, Jakob J9 6:05.99

31.36 35.10 36.9336.31

37.83 37.57 38.14 38.63

38.73 35.39

NPAC-MA 14O'Donnell, Matt P10 6:16.56

NPAC-MA 13Faikish, Brendan A11 6:27.27

31.70 35.29 39.5038.25

39.50 40.20 40.85 41.50

41.19 39.29

BYNS-MA 11Lamce, Nicholas A12 6:38.15

40.80 42.70

40.79 40.28

NPAC-MA 12Ognissanti, Giancarlo D13 6:38.66

33.77 37.77 40.5339.90

40.82 41.26 41.87 42.26

39.98 40.50

NPAC-MA 13Faikish, Daniel M14 6:55.91

35.29 37.73 41.83

44.45 44.07 40.86

NPAC-MA 10Clancy, Lars C15 8:22.00

39.50 47.60 52.7050.50

1:45.57 52.77 54.26

47.66

NPAC-MA  9Walton, Nolan N--- NS

 
#5  Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYNS-MA 13Campbell, Annabel M1 12:55.50

33.12 38.59 39.8440.01

39.07 38.69 39.30 38.71

39.74 39.36 40.43 39.56

39.68 39.66 39.12 39.36

39.22 38.89 37.86 35.29

NPAC-MA 12Clancy, Evangeline A2 13:36.35

35.08 39.41 41.3540.55

41.39 41.79 41.89

41.47 41.92 41.37

41.95 41.66 41.03 40.82

41.21 40.75 40.30 38.60

CBR-MA 11Downey, Elizabeth C3 13:47.82

35.09 40.74 42.1541.83

42.01 42.41 42.42 42.80

42.03 41.59 42.07 42.33

42.00 42.14 42.03 41.18

42.39 42.51 40.60 37.50

 
#6  Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GAAC-MA 17Zhou, Andrew R1 9:30.51

26.10 28.04 29.1428.69

28.92 28.82 28.77 28.94

29.14 29.10 28.46 28.59

28.63 28.65 28.78 28.81

28.82 29.01 28.15 26.95

BYNS-MA 13Tith, Sebastian S2 11:06.62

30.25 32.89 34.4833.97

33.79 33.66 33.25 34.27

33.09 33.05 33.28 33.67

33.55 34.31 34.24 33.33

33.90 33.46 33.16 31.02

BYNS-MA 17Clauss, Gabriel T3 12:32.43

29.85 34.99 37.8536.26

38.95 38.60 39.05 39.16

39.53 39.32 39.70 39.91

40.07 39.13 37.34 36.87

37.09 36.68 36.12 35.96

BYNS-MA 14Clauss, Alex M4 12:38.14

32.03 35.42

37.88 1:16.62

39.89

1:18.28 39.10

38.54 39.42 1:12.89

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 6

1. North Penn Aquatic Club 122

2. Boyertown Area YMCA 99

3. Central Bucks 47

4. Unattached 20

5. Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatic Cl 15

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 6

1. North Penn Aquatic Club 113

2. Boyertown Area YMCA 106

3. Unattached 20

3. Germantown Academy 20

5. Central Bucks 16


